Monaco
Standard
Width Adjustment Code Price (incl VAT)
800mm 782-800mm F-WP800 L or R £715
850mm 832-850mm F-WP850 L or R £755
900mm 882-900mm F-WP900 L or R £795
950mm 932-950mm F-WP950 L or R £835
1000mm 982-1000mm F-WP1000 L or R £870
1050mm 1032-1050mm F-WP1050 L or R £910
1100mm 1082-1100mm F-WP1100 L or R £950
1150mm 1132-1150mm F-WP1150 L or R £985
1200mm 1182-1200mm F-WP1200 L or R £1,025
1300mm 1282-1300mm F-WP1300 L or R £1,100
1400mm 1382-1400mm F-WP1400 L or R £1,180
Further sizes available online, starting from 300mm
Specification
Up to 800mm £785
Up to 1000mm £955